Practice_Code Cost_Share_Program

314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
314 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
315 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
327 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
338 RCPP-EQIP 2014
394 RCPP-EQIP 2014
394 RCPP-EQIP 2014
394 RCPP-EQIP 2014
394 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
490 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014
612 RCPP-EQIP 2014

Practice_Name
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Firebreak
Firebreak
Firebreak
Firebreak
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment

Component
Chemical, Aerial Applied
HU-Chemical, Aerial Applied
Chemical, Ground Applied
HU-Chemical, Ground Applied
Chemical, Individual Plant Treatment
HU-Chemical, Individual Plant Treatment
Hand Cut and Chemical, Small Shrubs, Dense Infestation
HU-Hand Cut and Chemical, Small Shrubs, Dense Infestation
Mechanical, Hand tools
HU-Mechanical, Hand tools
Mechanical, Large Shrubs
HU-Mechanical, Large Shrubs
Mechanical, Small Shrubs
HU-Mechanical, Small Shrubs
Chemical, Spot
HU-Chemical, Spot
Mechanical
HU-Mechanical
mechanical and chemical
HU-mechanical and chemical
split method and event series
HU-split method and event series
Introduced Grass and Legumes
HU-Introduced Grass and Legumes
Introduced Grass and Legumes,F|
HU-Introduced Grass and Legumes,Fl
Native Grass and forbs
HU-Native Grass and forbs
Native Grass and forbs,Fl
HU-Native Grass and forbs,Fl
Native Pollinator Habitat Mix,FI
HU-Native Pollinator Habitat Mix,Fl
Organic Introduced Mix, FlI
HU-Organic Introduced Mix, Fl
Level Terrain, Volatile or woody fuels
HU-Level Terrain, Volatile or woody fuels
Level to Moderate Terrain, Herbaceous Fuel Non-Volatile
HU-Level to Moderate Terrain, Herbaceous Fuel Non-Volatile
Site Preparation
HU-Site Preparation
Steep Terrain, Herbaceous Fuel
HU-Steep Terrain, Herbaceous Fuel
Steep Terrain, Volatile or Woody fuels
HU-Steep Terrain, Volatile or Woody fuels
Understory Burn
HU-Understory Burn
Constructed, Medium equipment, flat to medium slopes
HU-Constructed, Medium equipment, flat to medium slopes
Vegetated permanent firebreak
HU-Vegetated permanent firebreak
Chemical, Ground Application
HU-Chemical, Ground Application
Mechanical, Heavy Machinery
HU-Mechanical, Heavy Machinery
Mechanical, Light or moderate machinery
HU-Mechanical, Light or moderate machinery
Windbreak, Site Preparation
HU-Windbreak, Site Preparation
Aerial Seeding
HU-Aerial Seeding
Hardwood Establishment, Direct Seeding
HU-Hardwood Establishment, Direct Seeding
Hardwood Establishment, Direct Seeding, Regen
HU-Hardwood Establishment, Direct Seeding, Regen
Hardwood mechanical planting, bare root, with tree protectors

HU-Hardwood mechanical planting, bare root, with tree protectors

Individual tree, hand planting

Unit_Type Unit_Cost Cost_Type Share_Rate

Ac 22.53 PR 100
Ac 27.04 PR 100
Ac 21.66 PR 100
Ac 26 PR 100
Ac 26.02 PR 100
Ac 31.22 PR 100
Ac 593.24 PR 100
Ac 711.88 PR 100
Ac 55.07 PR 100
Ac 66.08 PR 100
Ac 308 PR 100
Ac 369.59 PR 100
Ac 83.63 PR 100
Ac 100.35 PR 100
Ac 29.96 PR 100
Ac 35.96 PR 100
Ac 44.84 PR 100
Ac 53.81 PR 100
Ac 97.11 PR 100
Ac 116.54 PR 100
Ac 111.56 PR 100
Ac 133.88 PR 100
Ac 91.08 PR 100
Ac 109.3 PR 100
Ac 507.54 PR 100
Ac 535.59 PR 100
Ac 237.22 PR 100
Ac 284.67 PR 100
Ac 604.53 PR 100
Ac 651.97 PR 100
Ac 877.99 PR 100
Ac 980.33 PR 100
Ac 535.86 PR 100
Ac 558.62 PR 100
Ac 10.25 PR 100
Ac 12.31 PR 100
Ac 55.85 PR 100
Ac 67.02 PR 100
Ac 36.01 PR 100
Ac 43.21 PR 100
Ac 137.22 PR 100
Ac 164.66 PR 100
Ac 16.59 PR 100
Ac 19.91 PR 100
Ac 8.61 PR 100
Ac 10.34 PR 100
Ft 0.4 PR 100
Ft 0.48 PR 100
Ft 0.16 PR 100
Ft 0.19 PR 100
Ac 146.16 PR 100
Ac 175.39 PR 100
Ac 204.4 PR 100
Ac 245.28 PR 100
Ac 56.3 PR 100
Ac 67.55 PR 100
Ac 181.85 PR 100
Ac 218.22 PR 100
Ac 43.75 PR 100
Ac 52.5 PR 100
Ac 431.09 PR 100
Ac 517.31 PR 100
Ac 354.51 PR 100
Ac 425.41 PR 100
Ea 4.04 PR 100
Ea 4.85 PR 100
Ea 0.39 PR 100



612
612
612
612
612
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
655
655
655
655
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666

RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014
RCPP-EQIP 2014

Tree/Shrub Establishment

Tree/Shrub Establishment

Tree/Shrub Establishment

Tree/Shrub Establishment

Tree/Shrub Establishment
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management

Forest Trails and Landings

Forest Trails and Landings

Forest Trails and Landings

Forest Trails and Landings

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

HU-Individual tree, hand planting
Medium Density, Conifer, hand plant with mesh protectors
HU-Medium Density, Conifer, hand plant with mesh protectors
Medium Density, Conifer, hand plant, with bud caps
HU-Medium Density, Conifer, hand plant, with bud caps
Disking
HU-Disking
Mowing
HU-Mowing
Regeneration of aspen stands.
HU-Regeneration of aspen stands.
Regeneration of mature alder stands.
HU-Regeneration of mature alder stands.

Grading and Shaping with Vegetative Establishment
HU-Grading and Shaping with Vegetative Establishment
Temporary Stream Crossing
HU-Temporary Stream Crossing
Competition Control, Mechanical, Heavy Equipment
HU-Competition Control, Mechanical, Heavy Equipment
Competition Control, Mechanical, Light Equipment
HU-Competition Control, Mechanical, Light Equipment
Marking Only, Even Aged Stand, Commercial Harvest
HU-Marking Only, Even Aged Stand, Commercial Harvest
Marking Only, Uneven Aged Stand, Commercial Harvest
HU-Marking Only, Uneven Aged Stand, Commercial Harvest
Pre commercial Thinning, Hand tools
HU-Pre commercial Thinning, Hand tools

Release for Planted Oak and Mixed Hardwood Seedling Regeneration
HU-Release for Planted Oak and Mixed Hardwood Seedling Regeneration

Thinning for Wildlife and Forest Health
HU-Thinning for Wildlife and Forest Health

0.46
1.05
1.26
0.77
0.92
76.67
92.01
128.64
154.36
416.93
500.32
416.93
500.32
2.03
2.44
750.69
900.83
381.43
457.71
1203
144.36
51.05
61.25
81.75
98.09
210.14
252.17
102.22
122.66
413.86
496.63

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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